

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

(Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	34689 U.S. Patent and Trademark Office						
Tab settings ⇔⇔ ♥ ▼ ▼	* * * *						
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademark	s: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.						
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Pall Schumacher GmbH 3.473	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Pall Corporation Internal						
Individual(s) General Partnership X Corporation-States Germany Other	City: East Hills State: NY Zip: 17548						
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X 3. Nature of conveyance: XX Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Nam Other Execution Date: November 15, 2002	General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation-State of New York Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No						
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) 76/359,722 Additional number(s)							
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:						
Name: Michael J. Forzano, Esq. Internal Address: Pall Corporation .	7 Total foo (37 CEP 3 41) \$ 65,00						
Street Address: 2200 Northern Boulevard	8. Deposit account number: 160075						
City: East Hills State: NY Zip: 11548	_ SE THIS SPACE						
9. Signature.	SE THIS STACE						
Michael J. Forzano Name of Person Signing Total jumber of pages including	Signature 2/24/03 Date Joseph Sheet, attachments, and document: 4 Date						
FCOOPER 00000333 160075 76367166 cuments to be recorded with required cover steet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231							

Form PTO-1594

TRADEMARK REEL: 002686 FRAME: 0085

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK RIGHTS

WHEREAS, PALL SCHUMACHER GmbH, a German corporation, having its principal place of business at Zur Flugelau 70, 74564 Crailsheim, Germany (hereinafter referred to as "ASSIGNOR") is desirous of transferring whatever right, title and interest ASSIGNOR owns in the registered/pending trademarks, which are listed on Exhibit A attached hereto, hereinafter referred to as "TRADEMARK RIGHTS."

WHEREAS, PALL CORPORATION, a New York corporation, having its principal place of business at 2200 Northern Boulevard, East Hills, New York 11548 (hereinafter referred to as "ASSIGNEE") is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title, good will, and interest in and to said TRADEMARK RIGHTS.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable considerations, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigns, transfers and sets over unto the said ASSIGNEE whatever right, title, and interest in and to said TRADEMARK RIGHTS, including any and all extensions of said Certificates of Registration, for the United States, its territories and possessions, including the right to file applications for Registration of said trademark in any and all foreign countries, and any goodwill associated therewith.

ASSIGNOR hereby authorizes the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks of the United States to transfer the TRADEMARK RIGHTS to ASSIGNEE in accordance with the terms of this instrument.

ASSIGNOR hereby covenants that no assignment, sale, agreement, or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this Assignment.

ASSIGNOR further agrees that it shall hereafter at the request and expense of ASSIGNEE, execute, acknowledge and deliver all such documents and instruments, as may be reasonably required to evidence or effectuate the sale, conveyance, assignment, transfer, and delivery to ASSIGNEE of the Trademark Properties.

Date:	15.November	2002	Loww	E TI
			Michael Mülle	er

Managing Director
Pall Schumacher GmbH

	On this	day of	, 2002,	before me,	a Notary	Public,	personally
appea	red Michael Müller, k	mown to me (or prov	ved to me on the	basis of sati	sfactory e	vidence) to be the
person	n whose name is subs	cribed to the within	instrument and a	cknowledged	to me th	at he ex	ecuted the
same	in his authorized capa	city and that by his	signature on the	instrument th	e person,	or the e	entity upor
behali	f of which the person a	cted, executed the ins	strument.				

Notary Public

TRADEMARK REEL: 002686 FRAME: 0086

RECORDED: 03/04/2003